
Trent Smith Cross Country Invitational 
Wildwood Golf Course 
Charles City, IA 
September 5, 2019 
 

Iowa Association of Track Coaches, IowaRunJumpThrow.com Page 1 of 18 

Combined Varsity Girls Team Results 
No team scores kept 
 
Combined Varsity Girls Individual Results 
Place Athlete Team Grade Time 
1 Kiki Connell (#1037) Charles City 11 20:19 
2 Hannah Thomas (#1143) Mason City 11 20:53 
3 Lindsey Davidson (#952) Northwood-Kensett 11 21:40 
4 Chloe Matthews (#914) Nashua-Plainfield 11 21:40 
5 Sami Miller (#1139) Mason City 11 21:52 
6 Kori Wedeking (#54) Clarksville 11 22:00 
7 Rachel Steffen (#90) Crestwood? 11 22:14 
8 Aubrey Eick (#908) Nashua-Plainfield 11 22:23 
9 Jaycie Byrne (#2069) Turkey Valley? 11 22:37 
10 Brycelyn Hanson (#1136) Mason City 11 22:44 
11 Arcella Sierra (#1141) Mason City 11 22:50 
12 Ackenzy Bilharz (#1036) Charles City 11 23:03 
13 Addy Witt (#1031) St. Ansgar 11 23:10 
14 Ella Brown (#1029) St. Ansgar 11 23:22 
15 Selah Opp (#1047) Charles City 11 23:37 
16 Clare Huisman (#2049) Osage 11 23:37 
17 Ingrid Hernandez (#1041) Charles City 11 23:39 
18 Brianna Ross (#1050) Charles City 11 23:41 
19 Nora Suarez (#1142) Mason City 11 23:43 
20 Libby Labosky (#84) Crestwood? 11 23:44 
21 Egan Gooder (#1030) St. Ansgar 11 23:58 
22 Onika Kacprzak (#1043) Charles City 11 24:03 
23 Izabele Jaime (#1138) Mason City 11 24:03 
24 Aith Carpenter (#906) Nashua-Plainfield 11 24:12 
25 Akayla Mostek (#2051) Osage 11 24:17 
26 Ady Klingenborg (#1191) North Butler 11 24:18 
27 Greta Glaser (#910) Nashua-Plainfield 11 24:21 
28 Liz Fiser (#1039) Charles City 11 24:29 
29 Rylie Patrie (#1048) Charles City 11 24:31 
30 Adisyn Heller (#1137) Mason City 11 24:34 
31 Kirsten Boerjan (#1028) St. Ansgar 11 24:38 
32 Attie Slavin (#89) Crestwood? 11 24:40 
33 Akenna Schmiedel (#1051) Charles City 11 24:42 
34 Lydia Thompson (#1052) Charles City 11 24:49 
35 Gwen Sewell (#1140) Mason City 11 25:42 
36 Allie Bigley (#957) Riceville 11 26:17 
37 Emma Houdek (#998) South Winneshiek 11 26:27 
38 Adison Brace (#81) Crestwood? 11 26:36 
39 Emma Perez (#1049) Charles City 11 26:52 
40 Gaby Castelan (#1135) Mason City 11 27:06 
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41 Astrid Hernandez (#1040) Charles City 11 27:09 
42 Kelsey Stortz (#91) Crestwood? 11 27:21 
43 Carrigan Parcher (#980) Rockford 11 27:24 
44 Leah Cullen (#997) South Winneshiek 11 27:40 
45 Alannah Richards (#916) Nashua-Plainfield 11 27:52 
46 Gillian Anderson (#1105) Charles City 8 27:55 
47 Tamra Trewin (#918) Nashua-Plainfield 11 28:10 
48 Krista Riley (#87) Crestwood? 11 28:14 
49 Karissa Cotant (#82) Crestwood? 11 28:25 
50 Jayne Levi (#912) Nashua-Plainfield 11 28:47 
51 Katlin Born (#80) Crestwood? 11 29:50 
52 Alexa Houser (#959) Riceville 11 30:20 
53 Kristianna Bright (#1190) North Butler 11 31:03 
54 Clara Dow (#979) Rockford 11 31:31 
55 Ashley Ferrie (#83) Crestwood? 11 31:31 
56 Jayden Ruroden (#88) Crestwood? 11 32:01 
57 Ainsley Lovrien (#53) Clarksville 11 35:12 
58 Akayla Eagan (#2048) Osage 11 38:40 
59 Ary Miller (#2050) Osage 11 38:42 
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Combined Varsity Boys Team Results 
No team scores kept 
 
Combined Varsity Boys Individual Results 
Place Athlete Team Grade Time 
1 Christian Rodriguez (#1119) Mason City 11 17:31 
2 Seth Hershey (#1022) St. Ansgar 11 17:31 
3 Emmett Schwartzhoff (#987) South Winneshiek 11 18:11 
4 Bryden Juelsgaard (#60) Crestwood? 11 18:23 
5 Iguel Jaime (#1112) Mason City 11 18:28 
6 Jamison Meyer (#984) South Winneshiek 11 18:32 
7 Colby Wilkerson (#1180) North Butler 11 18:37 
8 Bronson Forsyth (#9) Charles City 11 18:44 
9 Philip Bachman (#1) Charles City 11 18:48 
10 Justin Nibaur (#64) Crestwood? 11 18:52 
11 Claudio Mateo (#1115) Mason City 11 18:53 
12 Luke Smith (#24) Charles City 11 18:53 
13 Alex Bauer (#3) Charles City 11 18:57 
14 Nathaniel Bigalk (#56) Crestwood? 11 19:00 
15 David Johnson (#1113) Mason City 11 19:00 
16 Zack Graeser (#10) Charles City 11 19:00 
17 Toby Conway (#982) South Winneshiek 11 19:07 
18 Trevor Torkelson (#1121) Mason City 11 19:12 
19 Hayden Pleggenkuhle (#16) Charles City 11 19:19 
20 John May (#1023) St. Ansgar 11 19:19 
21 Eric Brehmer (#1177) North Butler 11 19:24 
22 Dawson Hinders (#11) Charles City 11 19:27 
23 Sawyer Berg (#1107) Mason City 11 20:03 
24 Braden Powers (#1024) St. Ansgar 11 20:07 
25 Atthew Slifka (#67) Crestwood? 11 20:27 
26 Cade Hardy (#49) Clarksville 11 20:31 
27 Eddie Callanan (#1108) Mason City 11 20:32 
28 Josiah Carr (#5) Charles City 11 20:38 
29 Drew? Staudt (#25) Charles City 11 20:45 
30 Caleb Currier (#1109) Mason City 11 20:52 
31 Austin Richardson (#1118) Mason City 11 21:03 
32 Ax Deeter (#7) Charles City 11 21:05 
33 Akaio Hoch (#949) Northwood-Kensett 11 21:16 
34 Aaron Jensen (#13) Charles City 11 21:42 
35 Hunter Bye (#58) Crestwood? 11 21:42 
36 Gabe Sadler (#986) South Winneshiek 11 21:43 
37 Derik Downing (#638) Nashua-Plainfield 11 21:46 
38 Adam Dettmer (#1111) Mason City 11 21:51 
39 Jacob Lewerke (#1114) Mason City 11 21:57 
40 Lucas Scheidel (#2067) Turkey Valley? 11 21:57 
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41 Ichael Hansen (#1178) North Butler 11 22:06 
42 Cameron Kakac (#14) Charles City 11 22:10 
43 Ethan Terhark (#1120) Mason City 11 22:13 
44 John? Sibuma (#21) Charles City 11 22:25 
45 Mason Holmen (#12) Charles City 11 22:29 
46 Isaac Franzen (#2066) Turkey Valley? 11 22:33 
47 Isaiah Bahls (#1106) Mason City 11 22:34 
48 Elliot Sinwell (#23) Charles City 11 23:02 
49 Preston Armstrong (#48) Clarksville 11 23:08 
50 Brahiam Rios (#18) Charles City 11 23:09 
51 Zack Quade (#17) Charles City 11 23:09 
52 Luke Davis (#983) South Winneshiek 11 23:11 
53 Antwone Cooper (#6) Charles City 11 23:19 
54 Kevin Jordan (#955) Riceville 11 23:22 
55 Clay Schemmel (#65) Crestwood? 11 23:28 
56 Noah Foelske (#640) Nashua-Plainfield 11 23:41 
57 Connor Lee (#642) Nashua-Plainfield 11 23:41 
58 Keegan Ulrichs (#646) Nashua-Plainfield 11 23:43 
59 Kaden Barry (#2) Charles City 11 23:46 
60 Daniel Lares (#61) Crestwood? 11 23:47 
61 Lucas Mcgee (#62) Crestwood? 11 24:17 
62 August Davison (#1110) Mason City 11 24:22 
63 Nathan Shultz (#20) Charles City 11 25:10 
64 Cory Marth (#976) Rockford 11 25:38 
65 Andrew Peters (#1179) North Butler 11 25:50 
66 Chase Olsen (#1117) Mason City 11 26:40 
67 Brennant Ferrer (#8) Charles City 11 27:57 
68 Nicholas Roney (#19) Charles City 11 28:37 
69 Lucas Pierce (#644) Nashua-Plainfield 11 29:22 
70 Jack Sindlinger (#22) Charles City 11 29:37 
71 Brendan Dixon (#59) Crestwood? 11 30:58 
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11-12 Girls Team Results 
No team scores kept 
 
11-12 Girls Individual Results 
Place Athlete Team Grade Time 
1 Kiki Connell (#1037) Charles City 11 20:20 6:32/Mile 
2 Hannah Thomas (#1143) Mason City 11 20:54 6:43/Mile 
3 Lindsey Davidson (#952) Northwood-Kensett 11 21:41 6:58/Mile 
4 Chloe Matthews (#914) Nashua-Plainfield 11 21:41 6:58/Mile 
5 Sami Miller (#1139) Mason City 11 21:53 7:02/Mile 
6 Kori Wedeking (#54) Clarksville 11 22:01 7:04/Mile 
7 Rachel Steffen (#90) Crestwood? 11 22:15 7:09/Mile 
8 Aubrey Eick (#908) Nashua-Plainfield 11 22:24 7:12/Mile 
9 Jaycie Byrne (#2069) Turkey Valley? 11 22:38 7:16/Mile 
10 Brycelyn Hanson (#1136) Mason City 11 22:45 7:18/Mile 
11 Arcella Sierra (#1141) Mason City 11 22:51 7:21/Mile 
12 Ackenzy Bilharz (#1036) Charles City 11 23:04 7:25/Mile 
13 Addy Witt (#1031) St. Ansgar 11 23:11 7:27/Mile 
14 Ella Brown (#1029) St. Ansgar 11 23:23 7:31/Mile 
15 Selah Opp (#1047) Charles City 11 23:38 7:36/Mile 
16 Clare Huisman (#2049) Osage 11 23:38 7:36/Mile 
17 Ingrid Hernandez (#1041) Charles City 11 23:40 7:36/Mile 
18 Brianna Ross (#1050) Charles City 11 23:42 7:37/Mile 
19 Nora Suarez (#1142) Mason City 11 23:44 7:37/Mile 
20 Libby Labosky (#84) Crestwood? 11 23:45 7:38/Mile 
21 Egan Gooder (#1030) St. Ansgar 11 23:59 7:42/Mile 
22 Onika Kacprzak (#1043) Charles City 11 24:04 7:44/Mile 
23 Izabele Jaime (#1138) Mason City 11 24:04 7:44/Mile 
24 Aith Carpenter (#906) Nashua-Plainfield 11 24:13 7:47/Mile 
25 Akayla Mostek (#2051) Osage 11 24:18 7:48/Mile 
26 Ady Klingenborg (#1191) North Butler 11 24:19 7:49/Mile 
27 Greta Glaser (#910) Nashua-Plainfield 11 24:22 7:50/Mile 
28 Liz Fiser (#1039) Charles City 11 24:30 7:52/Mile 
29 Rylie Patrie (#1048) Charles City 11 24:32 7:53/Mile 
30 Adisyn Heller (#1137) Mason City 11 24:35 7:54/Mile 
31 Kirsten Boerjan (#1028) St. Ansgar 11 24:39 7:55/Mile 
32 Attie Slavin (#89) Crestwood? 11 24:41 7:56/Mile 
33 Akenna Schmiedel (#1051) Charles City 11 24:43 7:57/Mile 
34 Lydia Thompson (#1052) Charles City 11 24:50 7:59/Mile 
35 Gwen Sewell (#1140) Mason City 11 25:43 8:16/Mile 
36 Allie Bigley (#957) Riceville 11 26:18 8:27/Mile 
37 Emma Houdek (#998) South Winneshiek 11 26:28 8:30/Mile 
38 Adison Brace (#81) Crestwood? 11 26:37 8:33/Mile 
39 Emma Perez (#1049) Charles City 11 26:53 8:38/Mile 
40 Gaby Castelan (#1135) Mason City 11 27:07 8:43/Mile 
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41 Astrid Hernandez (#1040) Charles City 11 27:10 8:44/Mile 
42 Kelsey Stortz (#91) Crestwood? 11 27:22 8:48/Mile 
43 Carrigan Parcher (#980) Rockford 11 27:25 8:49/Mile 
44 Leah Cullen (#997) South Winneshiek 11 27:41 8:54/Mile 
45 Alannah Richards (#916) Nashua-Plainfield 11 27:53 8:58/Mile 
46 Gillian Anderson (#1105) Charles City 8 27:56 8:59/Mile 
47 Tamra Trewin (#918) Nashua-Plainfield 11 28:11 9:03/Mile 
48 Krista Riley (#87) Crestwood? 11 28:15 9:05/Mile 
49 Karissa Cotant (#82) Crestwood? 11 28:26 9:08/Mile 
50 Jayne Levi (#912) Nashua-Plainfield 11 28:48 9:15/Mile 
51 Katlin Born (#80) Crestwood? 11 29:51 9:36/Mile 
52 Alexa Houser (#959) Riceville 11 30:21 9:45/Mile 
53 Kristianna Bright (#1190) North Butler 11 31:04 9:59/Mile 
54 Clara Dow (#979) Rockford 11 31:32 10:08/Mile 
55 Ashley Ferrie (#83) Crestwood? 11 31:32 10:08/Mile 
56 Jayden Ruroden (#88) Crestwood? 11 32:02 10:18/Mile 
57 Ainsley Lovrien (#53) Clarksville 11 35:13 11:19/Mile 
58 Akayla Eagan (#2048) Osage 11 38:41 12:26/Mile 
59 Ary Miller (#2050) Osage 11 38:43 12:27/Mile 
 
  

mailto:IAXCResults@gmail.com


Trent Smith Cross Country Invitational 
Wildwood Golf Course 
Charles City, IA 
September 5, 2019 
 

Iowa Association of Track Coaches, IowaRunJumpThrow.com Page 7 of 18 

11-12 Boys Team Results 
No team scores kept 
 
11-12 Boys Individual Results 
Place Athlete Team Grade Time 
1 Christian Rodriguez (#1119) Mason City 11 17:32 5:38/Mile 
2 Seth Hershey (#1022) St. Ansgar 11 17:32 5:38/Mile 
3 Emmett Schwartzhoff (#987) South Winneshiek 11 18:12 5:51/Mile 
4 Bryden Juelsgaard (#60) Crestwood? 11 18:24 5:55/Mile 
5 Iguel Jaime (#1112) Mason City 11 18:29 5:56/Mile 
6 Jamison Meyer (#984) South Winneshiek 11 18:33 5:57/Mile 
7 Colby Wilkerson (#1180) North Butler 11 18:38 5:59/Mile 
8 Bronson Forsyth (#9) Charles City 11 18:45 6:01/Mile 
9 Philip Bachman (#1) Charles City 11 18:49 6:03/Mile 
10 Justin Nibaur (#64) Crestwood? 11 18:53 6:04/Mile 
11 Claudio Mateo (#1115) Mason City 11 18:54 6:04/Mile 
12 Luke Smith (#24) Charles City 11 18:54 6:04/Mile 
13 Alex Bauer (#3) Charles City 11 18:58 6:06/Mile 
14 Nathaniel Bigalk (#56) Crestwood? 11 19:01 6:06/Mile 
15 David Johnson (#1113) Mason City 11 19:01 6:06/Mile 
16 Zack Graeser (#10) Charles City 11 19:01 6:06/Mile 
17 Toby Conway (#982) South Winneshiek 11 19:08 6:09/Mile 
18 Trevor Torkelson (#1121) Mason City 11 19:13 6:10/Mile 
19 Hayden Pleggenkuhle (#16) Charles City 11 19:20 6:13/Mile 
20 John May (#1023) St. Ansgar 11 19:20 6:13/Mile 
21 Eric Brehmer (#1177) North Butler 11 19:25 6:14/Mile 
22 Dawson Hinders (#11) Charles City 11 19:28 6:15/Mile 
23 Sawyer Berg (#1107) Mason City 11 20:04 6:27/Mile 
24 Braden Powers (#1024) St. Ansgar 11 20:08 6:28/Mile 
25 Atthew Slifka (#67) Crestwood? 11 20:28 6:34/Mile 
26 Cade Hardy (#49) Clarksville 11 20:32 6:36/Mile 
27 Eddie Callanan (#1108) Mason City 11 20:33 6:36/Mile 
28 Josiah Carr (#5) Charles City 11 20:39 6:38/Mile 
29 Drew? Staudt (#25) Charles City 11 20:46 6:40/Mile 
30 Caleb Currier (#1109) Mason City 11 20:53 6:42/Mile 
31 Austin Richardson (#1118) Mason City 11 21:04 6:46/Mile 
32 Ax Deeter (#7) Charles City 11 21:06 6:47/Mile 
33 Akaio Hoch (#949) Northwood-Kensett 11 21:17 6:50/Mile 
34 Aaron Jensen (#13) Charles City 11 21:43 6:58/Mile 
35 Hunter Bye (#58) Crestwood? 11 21:43 6:59/Mile 
36 Gabe Sadler (#986) South Winneshiek 11 21:44 6:59/Mile 
37 Derik Downing (#638) Nashua-Plainfield 11 21:47 7:00/Mile 
38 Adam Dettmer (#1111) Mason City 11 21:52 7:01/Mile 
39 Jacob Lewerke (#1114) Mason City 11 21:58 7:03/Mile 
40 Lucas Scheidel (#2067) Turkey Valley? 11 21:58 7:04/Mile 

mailto:IAXCResults@gmail.com


Trent Smith Cross Country Invitational 
Wildwood Golf Course 
Charles City, IA 
September 5, 2019 
 

Iowa Association of Track Coaches, IowaRunJumpThrow.com Page 8 of 18 

41 Ichael Hansen (#1178) North Butler 11 22:07 7:06/Mile 
42 Cameron Kakac (#14) Charles City 11 22:11 7:07/Mile 
43 Ethan Terhark (#1120) Mason City 11 22:14 7:09/Mile 
44 John? Sibuma (#21) Charles City 11 22:26 7:13/Mile 
45 Mason Holmen (#12) Charles City 11 22:30 7:14/Mile 
46 Isaac Franzen (#2066) Turkey Valley? 11 22:34 7:15/Mile 
47 Isaiah Bahls (#1106) Mason City 11 22:35 7:15/Mile 
48 Elliot Sinwell (#23) Charles City 11 23:03 7:24/Mile 
49 Preston Armstrong (#48) Clarksville 11 23:09 7:26/Mile 
50 Brahiam Rios (#18) Charles City 11 23:10 7:27/Mile 
51 Zack Quade (#17) Charles City 11 23:10 7:27/Mile 
52 Luke Davis (#983) South Winneshiek 11 23:12 7:27/Mile 
53 Antwone Cooper (#6) Charles City 11 23:20 7:30/Mile 
54 Kevin Jordan (#955) Riceville 11 23:23 7:31/Mile 
55 Clay Schemmel (#65) Crestwood? 11 23:29 7:33/Mile 
56 Noah Foelske (#640) Nashua-Plainfield 11 23:42 7:37/Mile 
57 Connor Lee (#642) Nashua-Plainfield 11 23:42 7:37/Mile 
58 Keegan Ulrichs (#646) Nashua-Plainfield 11 23:44 7:38/Mile 
59 Kaden Barry (#2) Charles City 11 23:47 7:38/Mile 
60 Daniel Lares (#61) Crestwood? 11 23:48 7:39/Mile 
61 Lucas Mcgee (#62) Crestwood? 11 24:18 7:48/Mile 
62 August Davison (#1110) Mason City 11 24:23 7:50/Mile 
63 Nathan Shultz (#20) Charles City 11 25:11 8:05/Mile 
64 Cory Marth (#976) Rockford 11 25:39 8:15/Mile 
65 Andrew Peters (#1179) North Butler 11 25:51 8:18/Mile 
66 Chase Olsen (#1117) Mason City 11 26:41 8:34/Mile 
67 Brennant Ferrer (#8) Charles City 11 27:58 8:59/Mile 
68 Nicholas Roney (#19) Charles City 11 28:38 9:12/Mile 
69 Lucas Pierce (#644) Nashua-Plainfield 11 29:23 9:27/Mile 
70 Jack Sindlinger (#22) Charles City 11 29:38 9:31/Mile 
71 Brendan Dixon (#59) Crestwood? 11 30:59 9:58/Mile 
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9-10 Girls Team Results 
No team scores kept 
 
9-10 Girls Individual Results 
Place Athlete Team Grade Time 
1 Jalyssa Blazek (#2070) Turkey Valley? 10 20:27 6:34/Mile 
2 Billie Wagner (#1007) South Winneshiek 10 20:35 6:37/Mile 
3 Lydia Staudt (#1068) Charles City 10 21:37 6:57/Mile 
4 Katelyn Johnston (#2054) Osage 10 22:01 7:04/Mile 
5 Olivia Ollendick (#98) Crestwood? 10 22:01 7:04/Mile 
6 Jennah Carpenter (#922) Nashua-Plainfield 10 23:10 7:27/Mile 
7 Eryn Sabelka (#1003) South Winneshiek 10 23:29 7:33/Mile 
8 Egan Hageman (#1000) South Winneshiek 10 23:32 7:34/Mile 
9 Kendel Slavin (#501) Crestwood? 10 23:39 7:36/Mile 
10 Kyleigh Foster (#94) Crestwood? 10 24:17 7:48/Mile 
11 Kaylin Patten (#1064) Charles City 10 24:18 7:49/Mile 
12 Tara Koshatka (#96) Crestwood? 10 24:40 7:56/Mile 
13 O'Malley Fair (#961) Riceville 10 24:43 7:56/Mile 
14 Alexa Thyer (#2058) Osage 10 24:44 7:57/Mile 
15 Talia Stangel (#2057) Osage 10 24:44 7:57/Mile 
16 Cambree Kruse (#2072) Turkey Valley? 10 25:05 8:04/Mile 
17 Avery Thompson (#1147) Mason City 10 25:19 8:08/Mile 
18 Claire Eckenrod (#1056) Charles City 10 25:32 8:12/Mile 
19 Ella Willey (#1008) South Winneshiek 10 25:37 8:14/Mile 
20 Ashlyn Hoeft (#1059) Charles City 10 25:49 8:18/Mile 
21 Ryan Reams (#926) Nashua-Plainfield 10 26:11 8:25/Mile 
22 Kara Levi (#924) Nashua-Plainfield 10 26:11 8:25/Mile 
23 Khari Young (#1032) St. Ansgar 11 26:24 8:29/Mile 
24 Quinn Kruckman (#1002) South Winneshiek 10 26:40 8:34/Mile 
25 Kassey Kakac (#1060) Charles City 10 27:06 8:42/Mile 
26 Natalie Shoars (#2056) Osage 10 27:08 8:43/Mile 
27 Addilyn Zimmerle (#1149) Mason City 10 27:19 8:47/Mile 
28 Kendra Whelan (#1148) Mason City 10 27:24 8:48/Mile 
29 Aya Bruening (#1054) Charles City 10 27:29 8:50/Mile 
30 Elizabeth Hinders (#2053) Osage 10 27:32 8:51/Mile 
31 Ashley Koenigs (#964) Riceville 10 27:39 8:53/Mile 
32 Cameron Moellers (#97) Crestwood? 10 27:44 8:55/Mile 
33 Nasvy Cibrian (#2052) Osage 10 27:51 8:57/Mile 
34 Katie Prichard (#1065) Charles City 10 28:08 9:03/Mile 
35 Sheyenne Bergmann (#920) Nashua-Plainfield 10 28:12 9:04/Mile 
36 Organ Koenigs (#963) Riceville 10 28:21 9:07/Mile 
37 Hannah Devore (#1055) Charles City 10 28:22 9:07/Mile 
38 Aliyah Ortiola (#1063) Charles City 10 28:23 9:07/Mile 
39 Rachel Hill (#953) Northwood-Kensett 10 28:25 9:08/Mile 
40 Bree Rogne (#99) Crestwood? 10 28:34 9:11/Mile 
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41 Cloey Usher (#1069) Charles City 10 28:40 9:13/Mile 
42 Isabella Monarch (#1146) Mason City 10 28:56 9:18/Mile 
43 Anna Gibbs (#95) Crestwood? 10 28:59 9:19/Mile 
44 Breanna Van Genderen (#1193) North Butler 10 29:04 9:20/Mile 
45 Kerryn Weipert (#1194) North Butler 10 29:09 9:22/Mile 
46 Tara Backhaus (#1145) Mason City 10 29:24 9:27/Mile 
47 Hailey Elsbernd (#2071) Turkey Valley? 10 29:31 9:29/Mile 
48 Yareli Verona (#1006) South Winneshiek 10 29:35 9:30/Mile 
49 Jenna Sadler (#1004) South Winneshiek 10 29:38 9:31/Mile 
50 Hannah Crouch (#92) Crestwood? 10 29:48 9:35/Mile 
51 Ckenzie Shivers (#1067) Charles City 10 30:01 9:39/Mile 
52 Cassie Sobolik (#502) Crestwood? 10 30:41 9:52/Mile 
53 Ann Shafer (#1192) North Butler 10 31:04 9:59/Mile 
54 Emily Usher (#1070) Charles City 10 31:52 10:14/Mile 
55 Taylor Wiegmann (#1195) North Butler 10 32:46 10:32/Mile 
56 Jaylyn Brewer (#1053) Charles City 10 33:09 10:39/Mile 
57 Anna Wynorad (#2060) Osage 10 33:17 10:42/Mile 
58 Sue Meier (#2055) Osage 10 33:55 10:54/Mile 
59 Ali Griffin (#1057) Charles City 10 34:07 10:58/Mile 
60 Anna Herbrechtsmeyer (#1058) Charles City 10 34:08 10:58/Mile 
61 Emma Wagner (#2059) Osage 10 34:55 11:14/Mile 
62 Brinn Lahr (#1061) Charles City 10 36:44 11:49/Mile 
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9-10 Boys Team Results 
No team scores kept 
 
9-10 Boys Individual Results 
Place Athlete Team Grade Time 
1 Riley Witt (#1026) St. Ansgar 11 17:44 5:42/Mile 
2 Arcello Bridges (#4) Charles City 11 18:25 5:55/Mile 
3 Kevin Carney (#1123) Mason City 10 18:58 6:06/Mile 
4 Breyden Christensen (#1124) Mason City 10 19:06 6:08/Mile 
5 Chance Adam (#989) South Winneshiek 10 19:08 6:09/Mile 
6 Isaiah Kruckman (#992) South Winneshiek 10 19:23 6:14/Mile 
7 Drake Tiedemann (#951) Northwood-Kensett 10 19:31 6:16/Mile 
8 Cole Hansen (#1021) St. Ansgar 11 19:41 6:19/Mile 
9 Lane Kruger (#1130) Mason City 10 19:43 6:20/Mile 
10 Tyler Eggers (#31) Charles City 10 19:59 6:25/Mile 
11 Jared Johnson (#37) Charles City 10 20:07 6:28/Mile 
12 Ethan Mast (#76) Crestwood? 10 20:10 6:29/Mile 
13 Drew Wilken (#902) Nashua-Plainfield 10 20:11 6:29/Mile 
14 Kale Dimarco (#1125) Mason City 10 20:25 6:33/Mile 
15 Ichael Knock (#1186) North Butler 10 20:27 6:34/Mile 
16 Clayton Rand (#41) Charles City 10 20:27 6:34/Mile 
17 Ethan Maldonado (#993) South Winneshiek 10 20:32 6:36/Mile 
18 Owen Almelien (#1181) North Butler 10 20:41 6:39/Mile 
19 Hunter Wagner (#995) South Winneshiek 10 20:49 6:41/Mile 
20 Nick? Rodriguez (#42) Charles City 10 21:11 6:48/Mile 
21 Omar Flores (#990) South Winneshiek 10 21:13 6:49/Mile 
22 Hayden Moore (#950) Northwood-Kensett 10 21:20 6:51/Mile 
23 Caleb Kammerer (#74) Crestwood? 10 21:30 6:54/Mile 
24 Daniel Schwarz (#1134) Mason City 10 21:51 7:01/Mile 
25 Kendrick Huck (#648) Nashua-Plainfield 10 22:01 7:04/Mile 
26 Kasey Igou (#1027) St. Ansgar 10 22:08 7:07/Mile 
27 Anders Haglund (#34) Charles City 10 22:11 7:08/Mile 
28 Luke Stortz (#78) Crestwood? 10 22:14 7:08/Mile 
29 Brian Bocanegra (#1122) Mason City 10 22:32 7:14/Mile 
30 Levi Winters (#904) Nashua-Plainfield 10 22:41 7:17/Mile 
31 Griffin Franksain (#33) Charles City 10 22:47 7:19/Mile 
32 Jason Brehmer (#1183) North Butler 10 22:52 7:21/Mile 
33 Nate Dietzenbach (#70) Crestwood? 10 22:54 7:21/Mile 
34 Avery Boos (#1182) North Butler 10 23:00 7:23/Mile 
35 Dale Schwamman (#2068) Turkey Valley? 10 23:05 7:25/Mile 
36 Brody Hirsch (#1129) Mason City 10 23:11 7:27/Mile 
37 Domanick Henry (#73) Crestwood? 10 23:15 7:28/Mile 
38 Ethan Olsen (#1133) Mason City 10 23:21 7:30/Mile 
39 Sincere? Collins (#27) Charles City 10 23:25 7:31/Mile 
40 Sam Fabian (#1128) Mason City 10 23:29 7:33/Mile 
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41 Connor Frana (#991) South Winneshiek 10 23:38 7:36/Mile 
42 Nick Dietzenbach (#69) Crestwood? 10 23:43 7:37/Mile 
43 Landon Schemmel (#77) Crestwood? 10 23:48 7:39/Mile 
44 Kaleb Cotton (#29) Charles City 10 23:50 7:40/Mile 
45 Lucas Martzahn (#1187) North Butler 10 23:53 7:40/Mile 
46 Jermaine Dizon (#30) Charles City 10 23:54 7:41/Mile 
47 Hunter Sullivan (#45) Charles City 10 23:55 7:41/Mile 
48 Carter Zweibohmer (#956) Riceville 10 24:45 7:57/Mile 
49 Bryce Larsen (#977) Rockford 10 25:03 8:03/Mile 
50 Jackson Cook (#28) Charles City 10 25:04 8:03/Mile 
51 Breyer C.? Ellison (#32) Charles City 10 25:06 8:04/Mile 
52 Eric Laures (#52) Clarksville 10 25:12 8:06/Mile 
53 Dayten Ondrashek (#994) South Winneshiek 10 25:14 8:06/Mile 
54 Dawson Wenthold (#996) South Winneshiek 10 25:16 8:07/Mile 
55 Sean Mathers (#1188) North Butler 10 25:37 8:14/Mile 
56 Jakob Sindlinger (#43) Charles City 10 25:37 8:14/Mile 
57 Colten Knight (#75) Crestwood? 10 25:58 8:21/Mile 
58 Drake Loeschen (#1132) Mason City 10 26:31 8:31/Mile 
59 James Marty (#40) Charles City 10 27:34 8:51/Mile 
60 Christian Howe (#35) Charles City 10 27:36 8:52/Mile 
61 Cyrus Emami-Ahari (#1127) Mason City 10 28:18 9:06/Mile 
62 Mason Ford (#1185) North Butler 10 30:41 9:52/Mile 
63 James Watson (#1189) North Butler 10 31:36 10:09/Mile 
64 Zeki Eldadah (#1126) Mason City 10 34:20 11:02/Mile 
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Middle School Girls Team Results 
No team scores kept 
 
Middle School Girls Individual Results 
Place Athlete Team Grade Time 
1 Kadence Huck (#944) Nashua-Plainfield 8 13:43 6:51/Mile 
2 Laney Peter (#517) Crestwood? 8 14:15 7:07/Mile 
3 Reggi Spotts (#1170) Mason City JAMS 8 14:18 7:08/Mile 
4 Naomi Simon (#629) Decorah 8 15:09 7:34/Mile 
5 Danielle Losen (#622) Decorah 8 15:14 7:36/Mile 
6 Ellie Eick (#940) Nashua-Plainfield 8 15:16 7:37/Mile 
7 Becca Kane (#618) Decorah 8 15:27 7:43/Mile 
8 Lauren Staudt (#2085) Charles City 0 15:41 7:50/Mile 
9 Claire Schutte (#628) Decorah 8 15:52 7:55/Mile 
10 Audra Mulholland (#1168) Mason City JAMS 8 15:54 7:56/Mile 
11 Eleyna Hook (#615) Decorah 8 15:56 7:57/Mile 
12 Savannah Davis (#1164) Mason City JAMS 8 15:57 7:58/Mile 
13 Jenna Lemke (#621) Decorah 8 16:03 8:01/Mile 
14 Gwenyth Thompson (#633) Decorah 8 16:11 8:05/Mile 
15 Shelby Jochola (#616) Decorah 8 16:14 8:06/Mile 
16 Adie Lensing (#2080) Charles City 0 16:18 8:08/Mile 
17 Claudia Sewell (#1169) Mason City JAMS 8 16:20 8:09/Mile 
18 Lauryn Halverson (#1165) Mason City JAMS 8 16:35 8:17/Mile 
19 Allory Van Fossen (#2079) Charles City 0 16:38 8:18/Mile 
20 Natalie King (#2099) Charles City 0 16:39 8:19/Mile 
21 Cloey Horns (#512) Crestwood? 8 16:44 8:21/Mile 
22 Ckenzie Riley (#626) Decorah 8 16:52 8:25/Mile 
23 Taylor Hemann (#974) Riceville 8 16:53 8:26/Mile 
24 Elise Church (#509) Crestwood? 8 16:56 8:27/Mile 
25 Ava Watson (#1172) Mason City JAMS 8 16:57 8:28/Mile 
26 Annaka Bjugan (#1162) Mason City JAMS 8 16:58 8:28/Mile 
27 Greta Lewerke (#1167) Mason City JAMS 8 17:00 8:29/Mile 
28 Lilly Stough (#2087) Charles City 0 17:01 8:30/Mile 
29 Adison Zimmerle (#1176) Mason City JAMS 8 17:03 8:31/Mile 
30 Erica Ollendick (#516) Crestwood? 8 17:09 8:34/Mile 
31 Kathryn Kelly (#619) Decorah 8 17:10 8:34/Mile 
32 Lydia Monreal-Rice (#625) Decorah 8 17:11 8:35/Mile 
33 Ishnoor Kaur (#1166) Mason City JAMS 8 17:12 8:35/Mile 
34 Karissa Wenthold (#1020) South Winneshiek 8 17:12 8:35/Mile 
35 Erin Terhark (#1171) Mason City JAMS 8 17:15 8:37/Mile 
36 Leah Suhr (#632) Decorah 8 17:17 8:38/Mile 
37 Lily Sandhorst (#627) Decorah 8 17:18 8:38/Mile 
38 Jaidyn Duvel (#612) Decorah 8 17:19 8:39/Mile 
39 Annemarie Hanson (#2078) Charles City 0 17:21 8:40/Mile 
40 Skyler Cole (#610) Decorah 8 17:24 8:41/Mile 
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41 Abbey Muller (#1034) St. Ansgar 8 17:26 8:42/Mile 
42 Katie Shimek (#1019) South Winneshiek 8 17:29 8:44/Mile 
43 Kathy Sitan (#630) Decorah 8 17:29 8:44/Mile 
44 Isabella Kuboushek (#1017) South Winneshiek 8 17:31 8:45/Mile 
45 Blair Cummings (#510) Crestwood? 8 17:32 8:45/Mile 
46 Addison Lukes-Smith (#623) Decorah 8 17:33 8:46/Mile 
47 Shayla Greeley (#973) Riceville 8 17:34 8:46/Mile 
48 Evon Leitz (#620) Decorah 8 17:44 8:51/Mile 
49 Tillotti Fair (#971) Riceville 8 17:44 8:51/Mile 
50 Lily Fair (#972) Riceville 8 17:45 8:52/Mile 
51 Kylie Dvorak (#970) Riceville 8 17:47 8:53/Mile 
52 Julia Carnessi (#1014) South Winneshiek 8 17:54 8:56/Mile 
53 Addie Isaacson (#514) Crestwood? 8 18:02 9:00/Mile 
54 Elsa Johnson (#617) Decorah 8 18:07 9:03/Mile 
55 Jalyn Beran (#969) Riceville 8 18:07 9:03/Mile 
56 Adison Foley (#1015) South Winneshiek 8 18:09 9:04/Mile 
57 Ava Hennessy (#2062) Osage 8 18:11 9:05/Mile 
58 Grace Brynsaas (#609) Decorah 8 18:12 9:05/Mile 
59 Eleanor Alanzo (#2061) Osage 8 18:14 9:06/Mile 
60 Amberley Gerholdt (#942) Nashua-Plainfield 8 18:16 9:07/Mile 
61 Grace Blikre (#607) Decorah 8 18:17 9:08/Mile 
62 Ackenzie Zweibohmer (#2083) Charles City 0 18:24 9:11/Mile 
63 Abby Wagner (#2077) South Winneshiek 8 18:26 9:12/Mile 
64 Olivia Wickman (#1174) Mason City JAMS 8 18:26 9:12/Mile 
65 Emily Blakely (#1163) Mason City JAMS 8 18:33 9:16/Mile 
66 Heidi Mahr (#515) Crestwood? 8 18:58 9:28/Mile 
67 Ati Henry (#511) Crestwood? 8 19:02 9:30/Mile 
68 Egan Niemeyer (#2063) Osage 8 19:21 9:40/Mile 
69 Ava Reams (#2065) Osage 8 19:25 9:42/Mile 
70 Ella Bergan (#505) Crestwood? 8 19:29 9:44/Mile 
71 Payton Ruppert (#518) Crestwood? 8 19:34 9:46/Mile 
72 Korey Hrdlicka (#513) Crestwood? 8 19:48 9:53/Mile 
73 Leah Hudson (#2044) North Butler 8 19:56 9:57/Mile 
74 Anna Holm (#2043) North Butler 8 20:30 10:14/Mile 
75 Kathleen Delphey (#611) Decorah 8 20:40 10:19/Mile 
76 Annie Ondrashek (#1018) South Winneshiek 8 20:51 10:25/Mile 
77 Koryn Osier (#2098) Charles City 0 20:54 10:26/Mile 
78 Alayna Kuennen (#2076) Turkey Valley? 8 20:56 10:27/Mile 
79 Kierstan Mashek (#2090) Charles City 0 21:00 10:29/Mile 
80 Savannah Baldus (#905) Charles City 0 21:05 10:32/Mile 
81 Destiny Kolheim (#2088) Charles City 0 21:11 10:35/Mile 
82 Danica Dejongoy (#2097) Charles City 0 21:22 10:40/Mile 
83 Ellie Gassman (#2095) Charles City 0 21:28 10:43/Mile 
84 Addison Tracey (#2094) Charles City 0 21:40 10:49/Mile 
85 Elizabeth Mcpherson (#2045) North Butler 8 21:47 10:53/Mile 
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86 Carley Cross (#2082) Charles City 0 22:00 10:59/Mile 
87 Abbie Valkosky (#634) Decorah 8 22:01 11:00/Mile 
88 Zadie Pittman (#2081) Charles City 0 22:21 11:10/Mile 
89 Emma O'niell (#946) Nashua-Plainfield 8 22:26 11:12/Mile 
90 Jenna Aikey (#2100) Charles City 0 22:27 11:13/Mile 
91 Ella Jones (#2096) Charles City 0 22:33 11:16/Mile 
92 Aeryn Anderson (#2042) North Butler 8 23:11 11:35/Mile 
93 Elliana Brodbeck (#608) Decorah 8 24:10 12:04/Mile 
94 Kaity Heckers (#903) Charles City 0 24:26 12:12/Mile 
95 Laurania Perkins (#907) Charles City 0 24:42 12:20/Mile 
96 Brynn Storhoff (#631) Decorah 8 25:11 12:35/Mile 
97 Ava Wiegmann (#2046) North Butler 8 25:27 12:43/Mile 
98 Emmeliene Wrecsics (#2047) North Butler 8 25:30 12:44/Mile 
99 Olivia Stevenson (#520) Crestwood? 8 26:28 13:13/Mile 
100 Amelia Wadsworth (#635) Decorah 8 26:41 13:20/Mile 
101 Izzy Marth (#913) Charles City 0 27:16 13:37/Mile 
102 Barbara Soifer (#2091) Charles City 0 27:51 13:55/Mile 
103 Carla Soto (#519) Crestwood? 8 28:04 14:01/Mile 
104 Navaeh Jensen (#909) Charles City 0 28:12 14:05/Mile 
105 Kailee Slick (#2092) Charles City 0 28:26 14:12/Mile 
106 Reegan Severin (#2093) Charles City 0 28:31 14:15/Mile 
107 Jocelyn Shoeneman (#2089) Charles City 0 31:41 15:50/Mile 
108 Lilie Mohring (#901) Charles City 0 32:28 16:13/Mile 
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Middle School Boys Team Results 
No team scores kept 
 
Middle School Boys Individual Results 
Place Athlete Team Grade Time 
1 Xander Graeser (#1081) Charles City 8 12:41 6:20/Mile 
2 Brandt Haakenstad (#1153) Mason City JAMS 8 13:02 6:30/Mile 
3 Dominic Bigalk (#503) Crestwood? 8 13:12 6:35/Mile 
4 Nick Williams (#1104) Charles City 8 13:45 6:52/Mile 
5 Grant Zilka (#606) Decorah 8 13:47 6:53/Mile 
6 Caleb Zweibohmer (#968) Riceville 8 13:49 6:54/Mile 
7 Dylan Hjelle (#1154) Mason City JAMS 8 13:51 6:55/Mile 
8 Landyn Hook (#533) Decorah 8 14:01 7:00/Mile 
9 Shawn Peck (#1158) Mason City JAMS 8 14:04 7:01/Mile 
10 Aidan Ebert (#966) Riceville 8 14:04 7:01/Mile 
11 Aiden Feickert (#1011) South Winneshiek 8 14:05 7:02/Mile 
12 Isaac Knaack (#535) Decorah 8 14:06 7:02/Mile 
13 Henry Weis (#602) Decorah 8 14:08 7:03/Mile 
14 Zachary Zwanziger (#938) Nashua-Plainfield 8 14:09 7:04/Mile 
15 Davis Coppola (#527) Decorah 8 14:09 7:04/Mile 
16 Caden Branum (#523) Decorah 8 14:11 7:05/Mile 
17 Isaac Thompson (#1102) Charles City 8 14:12 7:05/Mile 
18 Aidan Naleam-Carlson (#540) Decorah 8 14:17 7:08/Mile 
19 Johnny Adams (#965) Riceville 8 14:38 7:18/Mile 
20 Lukas Arendt (#522) Decorah 8 14:39 7:19/Mile 
21 Laquin Reynolds-Dunlap (#546) Decorah 8 14:41 7:20/Mile 
22 Lukas Vance (#1103) Charles City 8 14:45 7:22/Mile 
23 Elan Rowley (#549) Decorah 8 14:46 7:22/Mile 
24 Travis Nordheim (#542) Decorah 8 14:47 7:23/Mile 
25 Parker Heiselman (#1083) Charles City 8 14:51 7:25/Mile 
26 Avery Schoeck (#1099) Charles City 8 14:58 7:28/Mile 
27 Peter Essa (#529) Decorah 8 14:59 7:29/Mile 
28 Aiden Sullivan (#936) Nashua-Plainfield 8 15:03 7:31/Mile 
29 Grant Remington (#545) Decorah 8 15:05 7:32/Mile 
30 Brayden Pearce (#1157) Mason City JAMS 8 15:12 7:35/Mile 
31 Haden Weber (#1160) Mason City JAMS 8 15:14 7:36/Mile 
32 Brady Wickering (#1161) Mason City JAMS 8 15:14 7:36/Mile 
33 Noah Honn (#1155) Mason City JAMS 8 15:17 7:38/Mile 
34 Joe Stammeyer (#550) Decorah 8 15:23 7:41/Mile 
35 Jase Anderson (#1072) Charles City 8 15:28 7:43/Mile 
36 Alex Almelien (#1196) North Butler 8 15:29 7:44/Mile 
37 Corbin Harris (#1082) Charles City 8 15:30 7:44/Mile 
38 Alex Mcgohan (#538) Decorah 8 15:33 7:46/Mile 
39 Shlok Patel (#544) Decorah 8 15:41 7:50/Mile 
40 St. Pierre Muamba (#1093) Charles City 8 15:49 7:54/Mile 
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41 Jordin Ritter (#1097) Charles City 8 15:50 7:54/Mile 
42 Caleb Sinnwell (#934) Nashua-Plainfield 8 15:55 7:57/Mile 
43 Lucas Hanson (#2074) Turkey Valley? 8 15:57 7:58/Mile 
44 Wyatt Anderson (#1197) North Butler 8 16:01 8:00/Mile 
45 Kayden Kirby (#1088) Charles City 8 16:08 8:03/Mile 
46 Brooks Moser (#506) Crestwood? 8 16:09 8:04/Mile 
47 Jaymeson Mayhew (#1091) Charles City 8 16:21 8:10/Mile 
48 Alexander Burke (#525) Decorah 8 16:38 8:18/Mile 
49 Ontana Jump-Gerleman (#534) Decorah 8 16:42 8:20/Mile 
50 Creed Monroe (#539) Decorah 8 16:45 8:22/Mile 
51 Nat Roberts (#547) Decorah 8 16:46 8:22/Mile 
52 Reid Kuehner (#537) Decorah 8 16:46 8:22/Mile 
53 Andrew Olson (#543) Decorah 8 16:47 8:23/Mile 
54 Mason Miller (#1092) Charles City 8 16:57 8:28/Mile 
55 Anton Dittmer (#1077) Charles City 8 17:04 8:31/Mile 
56 Sam Brace (#504) Crestwood? 8 17:15 8:37/Mile 
57 Tommy Hammel (#531) Decorah 8 17:21 8:40/Mile 
58 Orion Reh (#1095) Charles City 8 17:25 8:42/Mile 
59 Garrett Willie (#603) Decorah 8 17:47 8:53/Mile 
60 Blake Hoeft (#1084) Charles City 8 17:47 8:53/Mile 
61 Drew Carlson (#1033) St. Ansgar 8 17:56 8:57/Mile 
62 Wyatt Schradle (#1100) Charles City 8 18:08 9:03/Mile 
63 Bode Balk (#2073) Turkey Valley? 8 18:09 9:04/Mile 
64 Liam Chamberlain (#526) Decorah 8 18:11 9:05/Mile 
65 Nathan Wymer (#605) Decorah 8 18:13 9:06/Mile 
66 Beau Newhouse (#541) Decorah 8 18:16 9:07/Mile 
67 Andy Kruger (#536) Decorah 8 18:18 9:08/Mile 
68 Luke Paplow (#932) Nashua-Plainfield 8 18:32 9:15/Mile 
69 Axwell Moonen (#1012) South Winneshiek 8 18:37 9:18/Mile 
70 Luke Langreck (#2075) Turkey Valley? 8 18:44 9:21/Mile 
71 Rex Spieker (#1101) Charles City 8 18:46 9:22/Mile 
72 Att Praska (#507) Crestwood? 8 19:20 9:39/Mile 
73 Aiden Rothmeyer (#1013) South Winneshiek 8 19:47 9:53/Mile 
74 Braxton Lahr (#1089) Charles City 8 19:49 9:54/Mile 
75 Ben Robison (#548) Decorah 8 19:55 9:57/Mile 
76 Abraham Conway (#1010) South Winneshiek 8 20:04 10:01/Mile 
77 Evan Salinas (#1098) Charles City 8 20:20 10:09/Mile 
78 Ezra Vorvick (#601) Decorah 8 20:39 10:19/Mile 
79 Callahan Levi (#930) Nashua-Plainfield 8 20:47 10:23/Mile 
80 Guillermo Gonzalez (#1080) Charles City 8 21:16 10:37/Mile 
81 Rayden Wood (#604) Decorah 8 21:27 10:43/Mile 
82 Caiden Bruns (#524) Decorah 8 21:27 10:43/Mile 
83 Connor Ferch (#1078) Charles City 8 21:28 10:43/Mile 
84 Karim Eldadah (#1152) Mason City JAMS 8 21:40 10:49/Mile 
85 Owen Swygman (#2041) North Butler 8 21:45 10:52/Mile 
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86 Drake Nielsen (#1199) North Butler 8 22:53 11:26/Mile 
87 Braden Charlton (#1075) Charles City 8 23:03 11:31/Mile 
88 Cain Devary (#1151) Mason City JAMS 8 23:47 11:53/Mile 
89 Dillon Hussey (#928) Nashua-Plainfield 8 24:24 12:11/Mile 
90 Bryce Elsbernd (#528) Decorah 8 25:30 12:44/Mile 
91 Caleb Rewerts (#1200) North Butler 8 26:12 13:05/Mile 
92 Joshua Asqui (#1073) Charles City 8 26:23 13:11/Mile 
93 Bjorn Roen (#1159) Mason City JAMS 8 28:25 14:12/Mile 
94 Jayden Hubbard (#1085) Charles City 8 29:24 14:41/Mile 
95 Jacob Diers (#1076) Charles City 8 30:32 15:15/Mile 
96 Tommy Field (#1079) Charles City 8 30:54 15:26/Mile 
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